
Fall 2025 UDSM Master Schedule

Site Date Time Location

Mobile Health Van Sep 12, 2025 Fri 5:30–7:30pm 5017 Roosevelt Way NE, Seattle

Mobile Health Van Sep 26, 2025 Fri 5:30–7:30pm 5017 Roosevelt Way NE, Seattle

Mobile Health Van Oct 10, 2025 Fri 5:30–7:30pm 5017 Roosevelt Way NE, Seattle

Mobile Health Van Oct 24, 2025 Fri 5:30–7:30pm 5017 Roosevelt Way NE, Seattle

Mobile Health Van Nov 7, 2025 Fri 5:30–7:30pm 5017 Roosevelt Way NE, Seattle

Mobile Health Van Nov 21, 2025 Fri 5:30–7:30pm 5017 Roosevelt Way NE, Seattle

Mobile Health Van Dec 5, 2025 Fri 5:30–7:30pm 5017 Roosevelt Way NE, Seattle

Mobile Health Van Dec 19, 2025 Fri 5:30–7:30pm 5017 Roosevelt Way NE, Seattle

Elizabeth Gregory Home Sep 14, 2025 Sun 10:00am–12:30pm Elizabeth Gregory Home

Elizabeth Gregory Home Sep 28, 2025 Sun 10:00am–12:30pm Elizabeth Gregory Home

Elizabeth Gregory Home Oct 12, 2025 Sun 10:00am–12:30pm Elizabeth Gregory Home

Elizabeth Gregory Home Oct 26, 2025 Sun 10:00am–12:30pm Elizabeth Gregory Home

Elizabeth Gregory Home Nov 9, 2025 Sun 10:00am–12:30pm Elizabeth Gregory Home

Elizabeth Gregory Home Nov 23, 2025 Sun 10:00am–12:30pm Elizabeth Gregory Home

Elizabeth Gregory Home Dec 14, 2025 Sun 10:00am–12:30pm Elizabeth Gregory Home

Elizabeth Gregory Home Dec 28, 2025 Sun 10:00am–12:30pm Elizabeth Gregory Home

Tent City 3 Sep 9, 2025 Tue 7:00–9:00pm 2720 S Hanford St, Seattle

Tent City 3 Sep 23, 2025 Tue 7:00–9:00pm 2720 S Hanford St, Seattle

Tent City 3 Oct 7, 2025 Tue 7:00–9:00pm 2720 S Hanford St, Seattle

Tent City 3 Oct 21, 2025 Tue 7:00–9:00pm 2720 S Hanford St, Seattle

Tent City 3 Nov 4, 2025 Tue 7:00–9:00pm 2720 S Hanford St, Seattle

Tent City 3 Nov 18, 2025 Tue 7:00–9:00pm 2720 S Hanford St, Seattle

Tent City 3 Dec 2, 2025 Tue 7:00–9:00pm 2720 S Hanford St, Seattle

Tent City 3 Dec 16, 2025 Tue 7:00–9:00pm 2720 S Hanford St, Seattle

Tent City 3 Dec 30, 2025 Tue 7:00–9:00pm 2720 S Hanford St, Seattle

St. Vincent’s Brunch Sep 14, 2025 Sun 10:30am–1:00pm Blessed Sacrament Church, 5050 8th Ave NE, Seattle

St. Vincent’s Brunch Oct 12, 2025 Sun 10:30am–1:00pm Blessed Sacrament Church, 5050 8th Ave NE, Seattle

St. Vincent’s Brunch Nov 9, 2025 Sun 10:30am–1:00pm Blessed Sacrament Church, 5050 8th Ave NE, Seattle

St. Vincent’s Brunch Dec 14, 2025 Sun 10:30am–1:00pm Blessed Sacrament Church, 5050 8th Ave NE, Seattle

Street Outreach Sep 5, 2025 Fri 5:30–7:30pm Chapel on the Ave, 4130 University Way NE, Seattle

Street Outreach Sep 19, 2025 Fri 5:30–7:30pm Chapel on the Ave, 4130 University Way NE, Seattle



Site Date Time Location

Street Outreach Oct 3, 2025 Fri 5:30–7:30pm Chapel on the Ave, 4130 University Way NE, Seattle

Street Outreach Oct 17, 2025 Fri 5:30–7:30pm Chapel on the Ave, 4130 University Way NE, Seattle

Street Outreach Oct 31, 2025 Fri 5:30–7:30pm Chapel on the Ave, 4130 University Way NE, Seattle

Street Outreach Nov 14, 2025 Fri 5:30–7:30pm Chapel on the Ave, 4130 University Way NE, Seattle

Street Outreach Nov 28, 2025 Fri 5:30–7:30pm Chapel on the Ave, 4130 University Way NE, Seattle

Street Outreach Dec 12, 2025 Fri 5:30–7:30pm Chapel on the Ave, 4130 University Way NE, Seattle

Street Outreach Dec 26, 2025 Fri 5:30–7:30pm Chapel on the Ave, 4130 University Way NE, Seattle

One Health Sep 10, 2025 Wed 2:00–5:00pm New Horizons, 2709 3rd Ave, Seattle

One Health Sep 24, 2025 Wed 2:00–5:00pm New Horizons, 2709 3rd Ave, Seattle

One Health Oct 8, 2025 Wed 2:00–5:00pm New Horizons, 2709 3rd Ave, Seattle

One Health Oct 22, 2025 Wed 2:00–5:00pm New Horizons, 2709 3rd Ave, Seattle

One Health Nov 12, 2025 Wed 2:00–5:00pm New Horizons, 2709 3rd Ave, Seattle

One Health Nov 26, 2025 Wed 2:00–5:00pm New Horizons, 2709 3rd Ave, Seattle

One Health Dec 10, 2025 Wed 2:00–5:00pm New Horizons, 2709 3rd Ave, Seattle


